2011 EWC FALL GAME SCHEDULE

DAY BY DAY
Friday, August 12, 2011 Girls Golf Kewaskum at Watertown Invitational 8:00 am Watertown Country Club
Saturday, August 13, 2011 Girls Tennis Two Rivers at Kewaunee Quadrangular 9:00 am
Monday, August 15, 2011 Girls Tennis Sheboygan Falls at Sheboygan South Invitational 8:00 am
Monday, August 15, 2011 Girls Tennis Kohler Invitational 8:00 AM
Tuesday, August 16, 2011 Girls Tennis Chilton & Kewaunee at Fox Valley Lutheran Quadrangular 2:00
Tuesday, August 16, 2011 Boys Soccer Waupun at Little Chute 4:00
Tuesday, August 16, 2011 Boys Soccer Two Rivers at Oostburg 4:30
Tuesday, August 16, 2011 Boys Soccer Cedar Grove-Belgium at Kiel 4:30
Tuesday, August 16, 2011 Boys Soccer Sheboygan Falls at Kohler 4:30
Tuesday, August 16, 2011 Boys Soccer Kewaskum at Random Lake 4:30
Tuesday, August 16, 2011 Boys Soccer Plymouth at Ashwaubenon 4:30
Tuesday, August 16, 2011 Boys Soccer Winnebago Lutheran at New Holstein 7:00
Wednesday, August 17, 2011 Girls Tennis Two Rivers at Menasha St. Mary Central Invitational 9:00 AM
Thursday, August 18, 2011 Girls Tennis Manitowoc Roncalli at Green Bay East Quadrangular 8:30 AM with Marinette and Stevens Point
Thursday, August 18, 2011 Girls Tennis Kohler Quadrangular 9:00 AM
Thursday, August 18, 2011 Girls Tennis Ripon at Kiel 11:00 am
Thursday, August 18, 2011 Boys Soccer Winneconne at Campbellsport 5:00
Thursday, August 18, 2011 Girls Swimming Pulaski at Chilton 6:00
Thursday, August 18, 2011 Boys Soccer New Holstein at St. Mary's Springs 7:00
Friday, August 19, 2011 Boys Soccer New Holstein & Waupun at Waupun Christian Tournament 3:30
Friday, August 19, 2011 Girls Tennis Sheboygan Falls at Plymouth 4:00
Friday, August 19, 2011 Boys Soccer Kewaskum at St. Mary's Springs 7:00
Friday, August 19, 2011 Football New Holstein at Oostburg 7:00
Friday, August 19, 2011 Football Peshtigo at Kiel 7:00
Friday, August 19, 2011 Football Kewaskum at West Bend East 7:00
Friday, August 19, 2011 Football Milwaukee Marshall at Campbellsport 7:00




Friday, August 19, 2011 Football Sheboygan Falls at Elkhorn 7:00
Friday, August 19, 2011 Football Sussex Hamilton at Plymouth 7:00
Friday, August 19, 2011 Football Two Rivers at Minocqua Lakeland 7:00
Friday, August 19, 2011 Football Waupun at Beaver Dam 7:00
Saturday, August 20, 2011 Girls Tennis Kewaskum at Washington County Invitational 8:00 AM Hosted by Hartford
Saturday, August 20, 2011 Boys Soccer New Holstein & Waupun at Waupun Christian Tournament TBA
Saturday, August 20, 2011 Boys Soccer Kiel & Plymouth at Sheboygan South Invitational 9:00 am
Saturday, August 20, 2011 Boys Soccer Campbellsport & Kewaskum at Berlin Tournament 9:00 AM
Saturday, August 20, 2011 Girls Tennis Two Rivers at Kimberly Invitational 9:00 AM
Saturday, August 20, 2011 Girls Tennis Manitowoc Roncalli Quadrangular 9:00 AM
Monday, August 22, 2011 Girls Tennis Chilton and Kiel at Kewaunee Quad 9:00 am
Saturday, August 20, 2011 Girls Swimming Chilton at Marinette Pentathlon 9:15 am
Monday, August 22, 2011 Girls Tennis Sheboygan Falls Double Dual 9:30 AM with Port Washington & Ripon
Monday, August 22, 2011 Volleyball New Holstein at Chilton (Scrimmage) 3:00
Monday, August 22, 2011 Volleyball Kiel at Freedom Scrimmage 4:00
Monday, August 22, 2011 Girls Tennis Waupun at St. Mary's Springs 4:00
Monday, August 22, 2011 Boys Soccer Kewaskum at Lake Mills 6:45
Tuesday, August 23, 2011 Volleyball Waupun at Watertown Invitational 11:00 AM
Tuesday, August 23, 2011 Girls Tennis Chilton at Kewaunee 4:00
Tuesday, August 23, 2011 Girls Tennis Kiel at Kewaskum 4:00
Tuesday, August 23, 2011 Girls Tennis Kohler at Two Rivers 4:00
Tuesday, August 23, 2011 Girls Tennis Sheboygan Falls at Waupun 4:00
Tuesday, August 23, 2011 Girls Golf Little 10 Conference Mini-Tour #1 at Kewaskum 4:15
Tuesday, August 23, 2011 Boys Soccer Waupun at Kiel 4:30
Tuesday, August 23, 2011 Boys Soccer New Holstein at Plymouth 4:30
Tuesday, August 23, 2011 Boys Soccer Campbellsport at Two Rivers 4:30
Tuesday, August 23, 2011 Boys Soccer Sheboygan Falls at Kewaskum 4:30
Tuesday, August 23, 2011 Girls Swimming Plymouth at Sheboygan South 5:30
Tuesday, August 23, 2011 Girls Swimming Two Rivers at Manitowoc 6:00



Tuesday, August 23, 2011
Tuesday, August 23, 2011
Thursday, August 25, 2011
Thursday, August 25, 2011
Thursday, August 25, 2011
Thursday, August 25, 2011
Thursday, August 25, 2011
Thursday, August 25, 2011
Thursday, August 25, 2011
Thursday, August 25, 2011
Thursday, August 25, 2011
Thursday, August 25, 2011
Thursday, August 25, 2011
Thursday, August 25, 2011
Thursday, August 25, 2011
Friday, August 26, 2011
Friday, August 26, 2011
Friday, August 26, 2011
Friday, August 26, 2011
Friday, August 26, 2011
Friday, August 26, 2011
Friday, August 26, 2011
Friday, August 26, 2011
Friday, August 26, 2011
Friday, August 26, 2011
Saturday, August 27, 2011
Saturday, August 27, 2011
Saturday, August 27, 2011
Saturday, August 27, 2011
Saturday, August 27, 2011

Volleyball
Volleyball
Girls Tennis
Cross Country
Cross Country
Girls Tennis
Girls Tennis
Volleyball
Cross Country
Volleyball
Girls Golf
Boys Soccer
Boys Soccer
Girls Swimming
Boys Soccer
Girls Tennis
Volleyball
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football
Football

Girls Tennis
Girls Swimming
Boys Soccer
Volleyball

Girls Tennis

Kewaskum at Slinger

Reedsville at Two Rivers

Kewaskum, Kewaunee & Waupun at Kohler Quad

Kiel & Two Rivers at Gibraltar Invitational

New Holstein & Plymouth at Sheboygan Falls Quad

Manitowoc Roncalli at Kiel

Two Rivers at Chilton

Kiel, New Holstein & Waupun at Two Rivers Quad
Campbellsport & Kewaskum at Kettle Moraine Lutheran Invitational
Campbellsport, Plymouth & Sheboygan Falls at Kewaskum Quad

Kewaskum at Little 10 Conference Mini-Tour #2 at Oconomowoc

Sheboygan Falls at Kiel

Kewaskum at Campbellsport

West Bend West at Kiel

Two Rivers at New Holstein

Kiel at Chilton Invitational

Waupun at Sun Prairie Invitational
Hilbert at New Holstein

Kiel at Howards Grove

Green Bay NEW Lutheran at Sheboygan Falls
Milwaukee Lutheran at Waupun
Milwaukee Washington at Campbellsport
Plymouth at Grafton

Reedsville at Two Rivers

West Bend West at Kewaskum
Sheboygan Falls at Grafton

Kiel & Two Rivers at Chilton Pentathlon
Campbellsport at Oostburg Tournament
Waupun at Sun Prairie Invitational

Kewaskum at St. Francis Invitational

7:30
7:30
8:00 AM
2:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:30
6:00
7:00
8:00 am
10:00 AM
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
8:30 AM
9:00 am
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

at UW-Sheboygan (with Chilton)



Saturday, August 27, 2011
Saturday, August 27, 2011
Saturday, August 27, 2011
Monday, August 29, 2011
Monday, August 29, 2011
Monday, August 29, 2011
Monday, August 29, 2011
Monday, August 29, 2011
Monday, August 29, 2011
Monday, August 29, 2011
Tuesday, August 30, 2011
Tuesday, August 30, 2011
Tuesday, August 30, 2011
Tuesday, August 30, 2011
Tuesday, August 30, 2011
Tuesday, August 30, 2011
Tuesday, August 30, 2011
Tuesday, August 30, 2011
Tuesday, August 30, 2011
Tuesday, August 30, 2011
Tuesday, August 30, 2011

Cross Country
Volleyball
Boys Soccer
Girls Tennis
Volleyball
Girls Golf
Boys Soccer
Boys Soccer
Boys Soccer
Boys Soccer
Girls Tennis
Girls Tennis
Girls Tennis
Girls Tennis
Girls Tennis
Boys Soccer
Girls Swimming
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

Plymouth at West Bend Invitational

Plymouth at West Allis Central Invitational

Howards Grove at Kiel

Sheboygan Falls at Sheboygan South

Kiel at Sevastopol Triangular (with Reedsville)

Kewaskum at Little 10 Conference Mini-Tour #3 at Beaver Dam

Kewaskum at Plymouth
Sheboygan Falls at Campbellsport
Waupun at Two Rivers

Kiel at New Holstein

Kohler at Chilton

Kiel at Kewaunee

Manitowoc Roncalli at Waupun
Plymouth at Two Rivers
Sheboygan Falls at Kewaskum
Columbus at Kewaskum

Shawano at Two Rivers

St. Mary's Springs at New Holstein
Marshall at Campbellsport
Mayville at Kewaskum

Plymouth at Sturgeon Bay

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 am
9:00 AM
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:30
4:30
7:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:30
6:00
7:15
7:30
7:30
7:30



