2011 EWC FALL GAME SCHEDULE

DAY BY DAY

Friday, August 12, 2011	Girls Golf	Kewaskum at Watertown Invitational	8:00 am	Watertown Country Club
Saturday, August 13, 2011	Girls Tennis	Two Rivers at Kewaunee Quadrangular	9:00 am	
Monday, August 15, 2011	Girls Tennis	Sheboygan Falls at Sheboygan South Invitational	8:00 am	
Monday, August 15, 2011	Girls Tennis	Kohler Invitational	8:00 AM	
Tuesday, August 16, 2011	Girls Tennis	Chilton & Kewaunee at Fox Valley Lutheran Quadrangular	2:00	
Tuesday, August 16, 2011	Boys Soccer	Waupun at Little Chute	4:00	
Tuesday, August 16, 2011	Boys Soccer	Two Rivers at Oostburg	4:30	
Tuesday, August 16, 2011	Boys Soccer	Cedar Grove-Belgium at Kiel	4:30	
Tuesday, August 16, 2011	Boys Soccer	Sheboygan Falls at Kohler	4:30	
Tuesday, August 16, 2011	Boys Soccer	Kewaskum at Random Lake	4:30	
Tuesday, August 16, 2011	Boys Soccer	Plymouth at Ashwaubenon	4:30	
Tuesday, August 16, 2011	Boys Soccer	Winnebago Lutheran at New Holstein	7:00	
Wednesday, August 17, 2011	Girls Tennis	Two Rivers at Menasha St. Mary Central Invitational	9:00 AM	
Thursday, August 18, 2011	Girls Tennis	Manitowoc Roncalli at Green Bay East Quadrangular	8:30 AM	with Marinette and Stevens Point
Thursday, August 18, 2011	Girls Tennis	Kohler Quadrangular	9:00 AM	
Thursday, August 16, 2011	Giris reillis	. 0		
Thursday, August 18, 2011	Girls Tennis	Ripon at Kiel	11:00 am	
			11:00 am 5:00	
Thursday, August 18, 2011	Girls Tennis	Ripon at Kiel		
Thursday, August 18, 2011 Thursday, August 18, 2011	Girls Tennis Boys Soccer	Ripon at Kiel Winneconne at Campbellsport	5:00	
Thursday, August 18, 2011 Thursday, August 18, 2011 Thursday, August 18, 2011	Girls Tennis Boys Soccer Girls Swimming	Ripon at Kiel Winneconne at Campbellsport Pulaski at Chilton	5:00 6:00	
Thursday, August 18, 2011 Thursday, August 18, 2011 Thursday, August 18, 2011 Thursday, August 18, 2011	Girls Tennis Boys Soccer Girls Swimming Boys Soccer	Ripon at Kiel Winneconne at Campbellsport Pulaski at Chilton New Holstein at St. Mary's Springs	5:00 6:00 7:00	
Thursday, August 18, 2011 Thursday, August 18, 2011 Thursday, August 18, 2011 Thursday, August 18, 2011 Friday, August 19, 2011	Girls Tennis Boys Soccer Girls Swimming Boys Soccer Boys Soccer	Ripon at Kiel Winneconne at Campbellsport Pulaski at Chilton New Holstein at St. Mary's Springs New Holstein & Waupun at Waupun Christian Tournament	5:00 6:00 7:00 3:30	
Thursday, August 18, 2011 Thursday, August 18, 2011 Thursday, August 18, 2011 Thursday, August 18, 2011 Friday, August 19, 2011 Friday, August 19, 2011	Girls Tennis Boys Soccer Girls Swimming Boys Soccer Boys Soccer Girls Tennis	Ripon at Kiel Winneconne at Campbellsport Pulaski at Chilton New Holstein at St. Mary's Springs New Holstein & Waupun at Waupun Christian Tournament Sheboygan Falls at Plymouth	5:00 6:00 7:00 3:30 4:00	
Thursday, August 18, 2011 Thursday, August 18, 2011 Thursday, August 18, 2011 Thursday, August 18, 2011 Friday, August 19, 2011 Friday, August 19, 2011 Friday, August 19, 2011	Girls Tennis Boys Soccer Girls Swimming Boys Soccer Boys Soccer Girls Tennis Boys Soccer	Ripon at Kiel Winneconne at Campbellsport Pulaski at Chilton New Holstein at St. Mary's Springs New Holstein & Waupun at Waupun Christian Tournament Sheboygan Falls at Plymouth Kewaskum at St. Mary's Springs	5:00 6:00 7:00 3:30 4:00 7:00	
Thursday, August 18, 2011 Thursday, August 18, 2011 Thursday, August 18, 2011 Thursday, August 18, 2011 Friday, August 19, 2011 Friday, August 19, 2011 Friday, August 19, 2011 Friday, August 19, 2011	Girls Tennis Boys Soccer Girls Swimming Boys Soccer Boys Soccer Girls Tennis Boys Soccer Football	Ripon at Kiel Winneconne at Campbellsport Pulaski at Chilton New Holstein at St. Mary's Springs New Holstein & Waupun at Waupun Christian Tournament Sheboygan Falls at Plymouth Kewaskum at St. Mary's Springs New Holstein at Oostburg	5:00 6:00 7:00 3:30 4:00 7:00	

Friday, August 19, 2011	Football	Sheboygan Falls at Elkhorn	7:00	
Friday, August 19, 2011	Football	Sussex Hamilton at Plymouth	7:00	
Friday, August 19, 2011	Football	Two Rivers at Minocqua Lakeland	7:00	
Friday, August 19, 2011	Football	Waupun at Beaver Dam	7:00	
Saturday, August 20, 2011	Girls Tennis	Kewaskum at Washington County Invitational	8:00 AM	Hosted by Hartford
Saturday, August 20, 2011	Boys Soccer	New Holstein & Waupun at Waupun Christian Tournament	ТВА	
Saturday, August 20, 2011	Boys Soccer	Kiel & Plymouth at Sheboygan South Invitational	9:00 am	
Saturday, August 20, 2011	Boys Soccer	Campbellsport & Kewaskum at Berlin Tournament	9:00 AM	
Saturday, August 20, 2011	Girls Tennis	Two Rivers at Kimberly Invitational	9:00 AM	
Saturday, August 20, 2011	Girls Tennis	Manitowoc Roncalli Quadrangular	9:00 AM	
Monday, August 22, 2011	Girls Tennis	Chilton and Kiel at Kewaunee Quad	9:00 am	
Saturday, August 20, 2011	Girls Swimming	Chilton at Marinette Pentathlon	9:15 am	
Monday, August 22, 2011	Girls Tennis	Sheboygan Falls Double Dual	9:30 AM	with Port Washington & Ripon
Monday, August 22, 2011	Volleyball	New Holstein at Chilton (Scrimmage)	3:00	
Monday, August 22, 2011	Volleyball	Kiel at Freedom Scrimmage	4:00	
Monday, August 22, 2011	Girls Tennis	Waupun at St. Mary's Springs	4:00	
Monday, August 22, 2011	Boys Soccer	Kewaskum at Lake Mills	6:45	
Tuesday, August 23, 2011	Volleyball	Waupun at Watertown Invitational	11:00 AM	
Tuesday, August 23, 2011	Girls Tennis	Chilton at Kewaunee	4:00	
Tuesday, August 23, 2011	Girls Tennis	Kiel at Kewaskum	4:00	
Tuesday, August 23, 2011	Girls Tennis	Kohler at Two Rivers	4:00	
Tuesday, August 23, 2011	Girls Tennis	Sheboygan Falls at Waupun	4:00	
Tuesday, August 23, 2011	Girls Golf	Little 10 Conference Mini-Tour #1 at Kewaskum	4:15	
Tuesday, August 23, 2011	Boys Soccer	Waupun at Kiel	4:30	
Tuesday, August 23, 2011	Boys Soccer	New Holstein at Plymouth	4:30	
Tuesday, August 23, 2011	Boys Soccer	Campbellsport at Two Rivers	4:30	
Tuesday, August 23, 2011	Boys Soccer	Sheboygan Falls at Kewaskum	4:30	
Tuesday, August 23, 2011	Girls Swimming	Plymouth at Sheboygan South	5:30	
Tuesday, August 23, 2011	Girls Swimming	Two Rivers at Manitowoc	6:00	

Tuesday, August 23, 2011	Volleyball	Kewaskum at Slinger	7:30	
Tuesday, August 23, 2011	Volleyball	Reedsville at Two Rivers	7:30	
Thursday, August 25, 2011	Girls Tennis	Kewaskum, Kewaunee & Waupun at Kohler Quad	8:00 AM	
Thursday, August 25, 2011	Cross Country	Kiel & Two Rivers at Gibraltar Invitational	2:00	
Thursday, August 25, 2011	Cross Country	New Holstein & Plymouth at Sheboygan Falls Quad	4:00	at UW-Sheboygan (with Chilton)
Thursday, August 25, 2011	Girls Tennis	Manitowoc Roncalli at Kiel	4:00	
Thursday, August 25, 2011	Girls Tennis	Two Rivers at Chilton	4:00	
Thursday, August 25, 2011	Volleyball	Kiel, New Holstein & Waupun at Two Rivers Quad	4:00	
Thursday, August 25, 2011	Cross Country	Campbellsport & Kewaskum at Kettle Moraine Lutheran Invitational	4:00	
Thursday, August 25, 2011	Volleyball	Campbellsport, Plymouth & Sheboygan Falls at Kewaskum Quad	4:00	
Thursday, August 25, 2011	Girls Golf	Kewaskum at Little 10 Conference Mini-Tour #2 at Oconomowoc	4:15	
Thursday, August 25, 2011	Boys Soccer	Sheboygan Falls at Kiel	4:30	
Thursday, August 25, 2011	Boys Soccer	Kewaskum at Campbellsport	4:30	
Thursday, August 25, 2011	Girls Swimming	West Bend West at Kiel	6:00	
Thursday, August 25, 2011	Boys Soccer	Two Rivers at New Holstein	7:00	
Friday, August 26, 2011	Girls Tennis	Kiel at Chilton Invitational	8:00 am	
Friday, August 26, 2011	Volleyball	Waupun at Sun Prairie Invitational	10:00 AM	
Friday, August 26, 2011	Football	Hilbert at New Holstein	7:00	
Friday, August 26, 2011	Football	Kiel at Howards Grove	7:00	
Friday, August 26, 2011	Football	Green Bay NEW Lutheran at Sheboygan Falls	7:00	
Friday, August 26, 2011	Football	Milwaukee Lutheran at Waupun	7:00	
Friday, August 26, 2011	Football	Milwaukee Washington at Campbellsport	7:00	
Friday, August 26, 2011	Football	Plymouth at Grafton	7:00	
Friday, August 26, 2011	Football	Reedsville at Two Rivers	7:00	
Friday, August 26, 2011	Football	West Bend West at Kewaskum	7:00	
Saturday, August 27, 2011	Girls Tennis	Sheboygan Falls at Grafton	8:30 AM	
Saturday, August 27, 2011	Girls Swimming	Kiel & Two Rivers at Chilton Pentathlon	9:00 am	
Saturday, August 27, 2011	Boys Soccer	Campbellsport at Oostburg Tournament	9:00 AM	
Saturday, August 27, 2011	Volleyball	Waupun at Sun Prairie Invitational	9:00 AM	
Saturday, August 27, 2011	Girls Tennis	Kewaskum at St. Francis Invitational	9:00 AM	

Saturday, August 27, 2011	Cross Country	Plymouth at West Bend Invitational	9:00 AM
Saturday, August 27, 2011	Volleyball	Plymouth at West Allis Central Invitational	9:00 AM
Saturday, August 27, 2011	Boys Soccer	Howards Grove at Kiel	9:30 am
Monday, August 29, 2011	Girls Tennis	Sheboygan Falls at Sheboygan South	9:00 AM
Monday, August 29, 2011	Volleyball	Kiel at Sevastopol Triangular (with Reedsville)	4:00
Monday, August 29, 2011	Girls Golf	Kewaskum at Little 10 Conference Mini-Tour #3 at Beaver Dam	4:15
Monday, August 29, 2011	Boys Soccer	Kewaskum at Plymouth	4:30
Monday, August 29, 2011	Boys Soccer	Sheboygan Falls at Campbellsport	4:30
Monday, August 29, 2011	Boys Soccer	Waupun at Two Rivers	4:30
Monday, August 29, 2011	Boys Soccer	Kiel at New Holstein	7:00
Tuesday, August 30, 2011	Girls Tennis	Kohler at Chilton	4:00
Tuesday, August 30, 2011	Girls Tennis	Kiel at Kewaunee	4:00
Tuesday, August 30, 2011	Girls Tennis	Manitowoc Roncalli at Waupun	4:00
Tuesday, August 30, 2011	Girls Tennis	Plymouth at Two Rivers	4:00
Tuesday, August 30, 2011	Girls Tennis	Sheboygan Falls at Kewaskum	4:00
Tuesday, August 30, 2011	Boys Soccer	Columbus at Kewaskum	4:30
Tuesday, August 30, 2011	Girls Swimming	Shawano at Two Rivers	6:00
Tuesday, August 30, 2011	Volleyball	St. Mary's Springs at New Holstein	7:15
Tuesday, August 30, 2011	Volleyball	Marshall at Campbellsport	7:30
Tuesday, August 30, 2011	Volleyball	Mayville at Kewaskum	7:30
Tuesday, August 30, 2011	Volleyball	Plymouth at Sturgeon Bay	7:30